12.01.2026   due   to    Equitas   Small    Plnance   Bank   Ltd   from    1.Mr/Mrs.Shivamuithy   H    L,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Soumya c N,      (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.6,55,OOO/- (Rupees Six Laklis Fifty Ffve Tliousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,65,500/- (Rupees Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only).

Equitas Simall finance Bank umifed
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited) 4400594

4'h Floor, Phase 11, Spencer plaza, No.769, Mount Rcod, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India -GOO 002

T: +91444299 50cO  I  F: +91444299 5050  I  corporate®equitas.in  I  \^/ww.equitasbank.com |Toll Free: